10/2/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
406 ASHLE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$803.86

$89.81

$893.67

$893.67

Drawer

$29.55

$29.55

$29.55

$923.22

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($201.39) ($16.00) 69
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.19) ($7.25) 26
$0.00 $0.00 ($216.58) ($23.25) 95
$0.00 $0.00 ($216.58) ($23.25) 95
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($79.25) $0.00 11
$0.00 $0.00 ($79.25) $0.00 11
$0.00 $0.00 ($79.25) $0.00 11
($295.83) ($23.25) 106

Handle Net Handle
$1,021.25 $1,005.25
$112.25 $105.00
$1,133.50 $1,110.25
$1,133.50 $1,110.25
Handle Net Handle
$108.80 $108.80
$108.80 $108.80
$108.80 $108.80
$1,242.30 $1,219.05

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



