Drawer Report By Satellite

	/2		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$803.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$201.39)	(\$16.00)	69	\$1,021.25	\$1,005.25	\$0.00	
	406 ASHLE	\$89.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.19)	(\$7.25)	26	\$112.25	\$105.00	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$893.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$216.58)	(\$23.25)	95	\$1,133.50	\$1,110.25	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$893.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$216.58)	(\$23.25)	95	\$1,133.50	\$1,110.25	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$29.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$79.25)	\$0.00	11	\$108.80	\$108.80	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$29.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$79.25)	\$0.00	11	\$108.80	\$108.80	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$29.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$79.25)	\$0.00	11	\$108.80	\$108.80	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$923.22			(\$295.83)	(\$23.25)	106	\$1,242.30	\$1,219.05		